
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
50 

301 
9 

12 
33 
90 
22 
79 
18 
21 

372 

Class 
TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

Name 
ROGERSON P. DA SILVA 
ALEFER DA COSTA 
FABIO M. CLAUDINO 
ARTUR PONTES 
JULIANO TOZETTO 
DOUGLAS TORRES 
AILSON JUNIOR 
RAFAEL DE PAULA 
MAURICIO CAVALI 
RODOLFO RICHTER 
MAURICIO CRAZIN 
JULINHO BUENO 

Laps 
5 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
2 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:10.534 
1:10.775 
1:10.964 
1:11.243 
1:11.489 
1:12.034 
1:12.913 
1:15.026 
1:15.200 
1:15.849 
1:21.139 
4:43.787 

Diff 

0.241 
0.430 
0.709 
0.955 
1.500 
2.379 
4.492 
4.666 
5.315 

10.605 
3:33.253 

Gap 

0.241 
0.189 
0.279 
0.246 
0.545 
0.879 
2.113 
0.174 
0.649 
5.290 

3:22.648 

In Lap 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
7 
5 
5 
2 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
1:11.089 
1:11.449 
1:12.108 
1:12.382 
1:12.138 
1:12.309 
1:13.806 
1:17.936 
1:15.369 
1:17.479 
1:23.944 

2nd Lap 
4 
3 
6 
5 
1 
5 
4 
2 
6 
1 
3 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
TURISMO CLASSICO 

CLASSIFICATÓRIO - TCP 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:37:32 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

04/12/2021 12:50 


